
g )
,5f ANU AG f 0Em 30. JULY 1906 *ct ce

*
co.r At sen eicts ADa N.st AfiO~ AMENDMENT OF SOI.lCITA1 ON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 1
'fD PSOc etG #48 Cn. t.16101 s

1 ' 4; witat . u?D.PIC 4f rON P.O 2 f E A 3. #11#5tf . . 8,,,a CP'* S1 6 t OW 51 NO a FP9/E CT No f // /ph.We,

w.o (2) RES-78-196
5 eSuu ., u,vi

-

,0..Nm ,, , ,, ..,, , ,n e na , , u,v,|.

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

rC Nu CrCn u>ve | | r.<auir u>vt i
~~

w
N a w E A*.D C e!55

[ AwNwfNY OFSOpctTATCN NO

~1F -

Dr. George Edward Pelham Box e ,1,D 73, ua 9;

University of Wisconsine s,,.e, . .,. .

_' 7DJ.'""' l'adison, WI 53715 ]O|SE.?Ct?O,DY.~O. NRC-04-78-196
' "

c ae >

l_ _] 3/16/81DireD g,, ya , , ,

9 Tm5 6tOCE AFPUES ONsf TO AwtNDMENTS OP 500CITAfiON5

es e,* ended. O ' e ea4ed.] 75.e ebo., aw.cbe+ed sobcact.oa en omended as se* fo4 sa bioch 3 2. fee he., and do e spw.'ed fe, .ece.pt cJ Oeersn

O e. e., ~,. .e a..,e..e .ece ... .~ a-e ... .se s o .d do.. s,.c.ra - ,, ,ow. . eaa. ,, e .. he ,ao. .ag .e a.,
-

'op.es of this amendment, (b) 8p eda .'e'da.ng rece.ps of th*s eeer deeas on each copy .f 86e ePer s.be. fred; or (.) 5y sepo<c'e leper ee 'eleg.om(a) tr e.ga.ag oad ve%ra*g o
.h.ch eaci. des e eekeence ,e the sol.c tof.ea sad o=eadeene a.et-ers F Afluat 07 YOUR ACKNOWLEDG* MENT TO BE RECElvtD Af fME 15$UiNG OfflCE PRtOR TO Th! t'Ot'R AND
DATE $*tCIFif D M AY tt$Utf IN R!JECTION OF Tout Of fit. If, by e.rt.e of th s emend ++at yo. den.<e 'e choage en e'er of cody s.bmi*ed, s.ch chease aor e .aode by 'eleg<osa
se le ev, pre..ded s.ch telegroce er let.e. saanee oef,uace se the sol.c. tot.oa and eh.s amear!***W. ead sa rece .ed pr ee so the opea.ag he., oad do*e spec.f'eda

10. ACCOLN'ING AND APFe10PA:ATCN DATA (l[ re.f as redf

$3.0.0_(D_E0BL IGATION)
II. TH:5 litOCK APPUES ONtv 10 AODifeCATCNS OF CONTitaC7%/OtDERS

( > 0 'h Cho >e e >e s .ed .. -oa -

rse Cs..e. .e. %, 6% i 2 e ,aa. . .i,o.e a.-be.a .o, c., d .

(b) h The above e.mte.ed corerect fo,dee es snodied to ref!ect the odwa. *.et..e cht ages (i.ch as changes ic pay ag oEce. CFPf;Frest*on dste, etc.) set far. in block I 2.

m O 1,... s .r ~a . Ag.ee.e,. ., e .e.a . o .. . .. ..r .,e

.a re. ..e .vo.e 6e.- .o,,,,eo e, se. ..,, .a 6u i 2

12. D15c*.PfCN OF Aw.Nw!NT/MODif'CATCN

This modification is issued to deobligate a $3.00 balance remaining under
the subject contract.

.

As a result of this modification the total amount of the contract is
decreased by $3.00 from $1,578.78 to $1,575.78.

The total amount deobligated under this contract is $1,898.22. _.

.

E ..e, o. .. .aa e.. . .s .e.- -d coa. o.o o, ,se doc..e .e. eaca .a .oc. .. .. ,e.e .-a. .ee o_ mo# .a _ u, me .a e..,

13

fo * 'y CON *r ACTOa /OFFEaca 15 Rf%AfD *O SGN THl$ DOCUMENT AND $ETL'tN COPits to 15$U NG OFFICEgg y y

le hAwf OF CONta ActCt Ottiton 17. UNCES STATES OF Avf arCA

ST 3y // O
5,,.~...~a....o..a, 7 a ao-. .. < .._g O _ ,

13 NAwE AND f.ftt Of $ ONie f I?fe er freef f 16 Daft 5+GNED IF N&wt QF CONTE ACflNG CfflCER ( f tf.e +r praw,) 19 DATE $1GNED
f

oyce Perlman g./9.pP/'

8103_30 0QQ e u s caO.mmu.isusias30 80


